111.00 mm
33
.0
0
m
m
Model（型号）: Q60H
Input（输入）: 24V       2.5A
Rated Power（额定功率）：60W
USB: 5V      500mA
Made in China（中国制造）
by TCL OVERSEAS MARKETING LTD
5/F, Building 22E, 22 Science Park East
Avenue HongKong Science Park Shatin
Hong Kong
3.1.2ch Ultra-slim Wireless Soundbar
3.1.2 超薄无线音响
FCC ID: 2BEHEQ60H   IC:26250-Q60H
制 造 商：TCL 王牌电器（惠州）有限公司
Importer: TCL Operations Polska Sp. z o.o.
ul. A. Mickiewicza 31/41, 96-300 Żyrardów, Poland
CMIIT ID: 24J441T1Q600
白底(A8456)黑字
CAN ICES (B) / NMB (B)
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules and contains licence-exempt
transmitter(s)/receiver(s) that comply with Innovation, Science and Economic
Development Canada’s licence-exempt RSS(s).
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference
     that may cause undesired operation.)
Cet appareil est conforme à la partie 15 des règles de la FCC et
contient un (des) émetteur(s)/récepteur(s) exempté(s) de licence
qui est (sont) conforme(s) aux normes CNR d'Innovation, Science
et Développement économique Canada.
L'utilisation est soumise aux deux conditions suivantes :
(1) cet appareil ne doit pas causer d'interférences nuisibles, et
(2) cet appareil doit accepter toute interférence reçue, y compris les
interférences susceptibles de provoquer un fonctionnement
indésirable.